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Women / 4 / JR C3
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

DeAnna Daniels274
Capital TX

9.600 9.750 9.5509.300 38.200
1 1 6T 2T 1 

1 

Shiloh Chanon277
Kurt Thomas

9.300 9.450 9.6759.750 38.175
3 6 1 1 2 

2 

Jolie Johnson284
Acrotex

9.250 9.500 9.2509.325 37.325
4T 4 5 9T 3 

3 

Zoey White276
Texas Dreams

8.600 9.675 9.4009.550 37.225
12T 2 4 7T 4T

4T

Mollie Mitchell281
Lone Star

8.800 9.350 9.5009.575 37.225
11 10 3 4 4T

4T

Jenna Blake288
Texas East

8.900 9.425 9.4509.275 37.050
8T 7 8 5 6 

6 

Lyrik Lopez286
US Gold

8.900 9.475 9.2509.300 36.925
8T 5 6T 9T 7T

7T

Kamilah Jankins287
Platinum

9.025 9.400 9.4259.075 36.925
7 8T 12T 6 7T

7T

Dasha Reeves283
Capital TX

9.250 8.350 9.5509.725 36.875
4T 19 2 2T 9 

9 

Maren Cantu273
Capital TX

9.150 9.400 9.2258.525 36.300
6 8T 18 12T 10 

10 

Jolie Burr272
Achievers

8.200 9.525 9.2009.250 36.175
17 3 9 14T 11 

11 

Hailey Khang289
Capital TX

8.900 8.700 9.4009.100 36.100
8T 16 11 7T 12 

12 

Shakira Hodges278
Texas Tumblers

9.350 9.000 8.6008.800 35.750
2 12T 16 18 13 

13 

Dorothy Cummins282
Platinum

8.600 9.000 9.1009.025 35.725
12T 12T 14 16 14 

14 

Kinley Huffman280
New Heights

8.550 9.225 9.2258.375 35.375
15 11 19 12T 15 

15 

Willow Rusk275
Waxahachie 

8.400 9.000 9.2508.675 35.325
16 12T 17 9T 16 

16 

Reese Walta271
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.600 8.500 8.8009.200 35.100
12T 17 10 17 17 

17 

Shehnai Pandya285
Capital TX

7.350 8.475 9.2008.950 33.975
18 18 15 14T 18 

18 

Leah Phillips279
Texas Dreams

7.300 8.775 8.5009.075 33.650
19 15 12T 19 19 

19 
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